PJ9402 Series
Low Dropout Regulators
1 / 13
Applications
Features
⚫ Wide Input Voltage Range: 2.3V~10V
⚫ Maximum Output Current: 400mA
⚫ Standard Fixed Output Voltage Options: 1.2V~5.0V(customized by every 0.1V step)

Low Dropout Regulators
3 / 13
Ordering Information Continue
Orderable
Device
Package
Reel
(inch)
Package Qty
(PCS)
Eco Plan Note1 MSL Level Marking Code
PJ9402LXXSA Note2 SOT-23 7 3000 RoHS & Green MSL1
PJ9402LXXSQ Note2 SOT-89 7/13 1000/3000 RoHS & Green MSL1
PJ9402LXXSC Note2 SOT-23-3 7 3000 RoHS & Green MSL3
SOT-23-5 7 3000 RoHS & Green MSL3PJ9402LXXSE Note2
PJ9402LXXDE Note2 DFN1x1-4L 7 10000 RoHS & Green MSL1
9402
-XX
9402
-XX